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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Phil Young             M3039         1/15       17:02    5:30       17:02
2     Keith Sands            M2029         1/12       18:28    5:58       18:28
3     Tanner Osing           M2029         2/12       18:29    5:58       18:29
4     Eli Soliz              M4049         1/13       19:03    6:09       19:03
5     Mitchell Sand          M2029         3/12       19:26    6:17       19:26
6     Clark Purnell          M3039         2/15       20:24    6:35       20:24
7     Brandon Bartz          M3039         3/15       20:45    6:42       20:45
8     Kelsey Allbaugh        F2029         1/11       21:01    6:47       21:01
9     Brian Hohensee         M3039         4/15       21:42    7:00       21:42
10    Jeffrey Briones        M4049         2/13       21:54    7:04       21:54
11    Stacy Purnell          F3039         1/23       21:59    7:06       21:59
12    Tanner Jordan          M2029         4/12       22:24    7:14       22:24
13    Andy Feliksiak         M4049         3/13       22:56    7:24       22:56
14    Brooke Sweeney         F2029         2/11       22:59    7:25       22:59
15    Wayne Ward             M4049         4/13       23:05    7:27       23:05
16    Nick Cunningham        M3039         5/15       23:08    7:28       23:08
17    Jake Adrian            M4049         5/13       23:11    7:29       23:11
18    Tony Mital             M4049         6/13       23:31    7:36       23:31
19    Aislynn Fox            F2029         3/11       23:32    7:36       23:32
20    Parker Haley           M2029         5/12       23:48    7:41       23:48
21    Allison Kopp           F4049         1/18       24:03    7:46       24:03
22    Alexander Campbell     M2029         6/12       24:31    7:55       24:31
23    Douglas Rathburn       M4049         7/13       24:48    8:00       24:48
24    Robert Beem            M5059          1/8       25:03    8:05       25:03
25    Alex Mayszak           M2029         7/12       25:20    8:11       25:20
26    Yvonne Regan           F5059         1/10       25:37    8:16       25:37
27    Nathan Windt           M4049         8/13       25:55    8:22       25:55
28    Scott Yo Yo Man Searle M4049         9/13       26:23    8:31       26:23
29    Valerie Olson          F3039         2/23       26:23    8:31       26:23
30    Michael Tappero        M6069          1/7       26:24    8:31       26:24
31    Jesus Reynosa          M1019         1/12       26:26    8:32       26:26
32    Nikolas Kerr           M4049        10/13       26:45    8:38       26:45
33    Andrea Schrick         F3039         3/23       26:56    8:42       26:56
34    Bill Vorva             M6069          2/7       27:02    8:44       27:02
35    Chris Nelson           M4049        11/13       27:07    8:45       27:07
36    Erin Rennert           F3039         4/23       27:08    8:45       27:08
37    Hannah Barney          F2029         4/11       27:30    8:53       27:30
38    Lillie Johnson         F2029         5/11       27:32    8:53       27:32
39    Jared Huhndorf         M2029         8/12       27:32    8:53       27:32
40    Morris Gist            M5059          2/8       27:34    8:54       27:34
41    Jennifer Schrempf      F3039         5/23       27:56    9:01       27:56
42    Peyton Surratt         M1019         2/12       27:57    9:01       27:57
43    Jennifer Thomas        F4049         2/18       27:59    9:02       27:59
44    Ryan Jackson           M2029         9/12       28:07    9:04       28:07
45    Bob Graf               M6069          3/7       28:16    9:08       28:16
46    Sam Houselog           F3039         6/23       28:19    9:08       28:19
47    Lori Smeldon           F5059         2/10       28:21    9:09       28:21
48    Rachel Perrine         F3039         7/23       28:31    9:12       28:31
49    Panhli Pen             F2029         6/11       28:33    9:13       28:33
50    Karrie Heaton          F4049         3/18       28:39    9:15       28:39
51    Madison Cousins        F2029         7/11       28:41    9:15       28:41
52    Jarvis Clayton         M1019         3/12       28:42    9:16       28:42
53    Sierra Roberts         F2029         8/11       28:44    9:16       28:44
54    Laura Leen             F4049         4/18       28:44    9:16       28:44
55    Carol Ward             F4049         5/18       28:46    9:17       28:46
56    Jason Langel           M3039         6/15       28:49    9:18       28:49
57    Amanda Langel          F3039         8/23       28:49    9:18       28:49
58    Justin Huffman         M3039         7/15       28:55    9:20       28:55
59    Carol Windmiller       F3039         9/23       29:09    9:24       29:09
60    Abbey Flaherty         F3039        10/23       29:13    9:26       29:13
61    Sherrie Grant          F4049         6/18       29:17    9:27       29:17
62    Ryan Simpson           M3039         8/15       29:24    9:29       29:24
63    Leslie Aboud           F3039        11/23       29:26    9:30       29:26
64    Beatriz Stevens        F4049         7/18       29:36    9:33       29:36
65    Dale Jones             M6069          4/7       29:43    9:36       29:43
66    David Myers            M3039         9/15       29:45    9:36       29:45
67    Kevin Perrine          M3039        10/15       29:48    9:37       29:48
68    Emilie Gist            F1019          1/3       29:50    9:38       29:50
69    Heidi Parkhurst        F5059         3/10       29:52    9:38       29:52
70    Brenda Linton          F4049         8/18       30:11    9:44       30:11
71    Russell Campbell       M5059          3/8       30:24    9:49       30:24
72    David Brown            M3039        11/15       31:06   10:02       31:06
73    Thomas Hammar          M6069          5/7       31:12   10:04       31:12
74    Bala Sreedharan        M5059          4/8       31:16   10:05       31:16
75    Natalie Mills          F2029         9/11       31:17   10:06       31:17
76    Jacob Mattes           M1019         4/12       31:20   10:07       31:20
77    Peter Quinn            M5059          5/8       31:38   10:13       31:38
78    Traci Oltmans          F4049         9/18       31:54   10:18       31:54
79    Lori McFate            F4049        10/18       31:56   10:19       31:56
80    Anthony Campbell       M1019         5/12       32:01   10:20       32:01
81    Jessica O'Hara        F3039        12/23       32:08   10:22       32:08
82    Marianne Schroeder     F70UP          1/2       32:14   10:24       32:14
83    Allen Shuler           M5059          6/8       32:37   10:32       32:37
84    Grant Tietjen          M4049        12/13       32:42   10:33       32:42
85    Sheila Castens         F6069          1/7       33:00   10:39       33:00
86    Amanda Wesson          F3039        13/23       33:26   10:47       33:26
87    Brian Bill             M5059          7/8       33:32   10:49       33:32
88    Jennie Gist            F5059         4/10       33:43   10:53       33:43
89    Phil Gist              M2029        10/12       33:44   10:53       33:44
90    Kyson Saurborn         M1019         6/12       33:53   10:56       33:53
91    Sebastian Eskew        M1019         7/12       33:56   10:57       33:56
92    Molly Shattuck         F3039        14/23       33:56   10:57       33:56
93    Ryder Jensen           M0109          1/3       33:56   10:57       33:56
94    Brady Shattuck         M0109          2/3       33:56   10:57       33:56
95    Jon Hinton             M1019         8/12       33:57   10:57       33:57
96    Heather Monson         F4049        11/18       34:12   11:02       34:12
97    Scott Shattuck         M3039        12/15       34:17   11:04       34:17
98    Jaxon Saurborn         M0109          3/3       35:23   11:25       35:23
99    Shaun Saurborn         M3039        13/15       35:24   11:26       35:24
100   Lucy Manis             F6069          2/7       35:40   11:31       35:40
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101   Benjamin Cherrington   M3039        14/15       35:52   11:35       35:52
102   Kristyn Manjoine       F4049        12/18       36:17   11:43       36:17
103   Peggy Neavor           F6069          3/7       36:22   11:44       36:22
104   Jean Bermel            F6069          4/7       36:26   11:45       36:26
105   Kelly Lyons            F4049        13/18       36:30   11:47       36:30
106   Nicki Anderson         F3039        15/23       37:10   12:00       37:10
107   Richard Desper         M4049        13/13       38:03   12:17       38:03
108   Brittany Wilson        F2029        10/11       38:04   12:17       38:04
109   Kirsten Brown          F3039        16/23       38:38   12:28       38:38
110   Karen Noggle           F5059         5/10       39:04   12:37       39:04
111   Nancy Nelson           F6069          5/7       39:27   12:44       39:27
112   Teresa Ryan            F4049        14/18       39:46   12:50       39:46
113   Julie Saurbirn         F3039        17/23       39:50   12:51       39:50
114   Desiree Miller         F3039        18/23       40:08   12:57       40:08
115   Suleiman Maiyaki       M1019         9/12       40:24   13:02       40:24
116   Jeff Griffith          M6069          6/7       40:44   13:09       40:44
117   Matt Voelcker          M5059          8/8       41:10   13:17       41:10
118   Grant Allen            M2029        11/12       41:32   13:24       41:32
119   Tanner Hein            F2029        11/11       41:35   13:25       41:35
120   Melinda Mazzocco       F4049        15/18       41:55   13:31       41:55
121   Jeanne Carton          F70UP          2/2       42:08   13:36       42:08
122   Linda Cothron          F6069          6/7       42:49   13:49       42:49
123   Lorraine Drelick       F6069          7/7       42:53   13:50       42:53
124   Bob Drelick            M6069          7/7       42:53   13:50       42:53
125   Megan Surma            F3039        19/23       42:59   13:52       42:59
126   Rachel Pyevich         F1019          2/3       43:30   14:02       43:30
127   Lyndee Smith           F3039        20/23       43:32   14:03       43:32
128   Joel Conaway           M1019        10/12       43:34   14:04       43:34
129   Jordan Brautigam       F3039        21/23       44:03   14:13       44:03
130   Emily Kingery          F3039        22/23       45:09   14:34       45:09
131   Mariah Conaway         F1019          3/3       45:22   14:38       45:22
132   Hank Fehr              M1019        11/12       46:07   14:53       46:07
133   Eileen Pyevich         F5059         6/10       46:42   15:04       46:42
134   Tracy Anderson         F3039        23/23       46:44   15:05       46:44
135   Tami Peck              F5059         7/10       46:56   15:09       46:56
136   Jessica Motto          F4049        16/18       47:39   15:23       47:39
137   Chris Cashion          F4049        17/18       49:07   15:51       49:07
138   Lisa Weber             F5059         8/10       49:08   15:51       49:08
139   Dixie Shaff            F5059         9/10       50:40   16:21       50:40
140   Connie Hoffman         F5059        10/10       50:42   16:21       50:42
141   Alex Bond              M2029        12/12       52:51   17:03       52:51
142   Jeanne Conaway         F4049        18/18       59:19   19:09       59:19
143   Erik Thorson           M3039        15/15       59:36   19:14       59:36
144   Mikola Burdin          M1019        12/12       59:40   19:15       59:40
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